2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685
AY600PNLIV Ariadni 600W SP Nlite Ivory
Lutron
Catalog Number AY600PNLIV
Manufacturer Lutron
Description 00027557670425|0027557|027557670425|02755767042|67042|Ay
600PNL Iv|Ay-600PNL-1V|AY600PNLIV|Ay-600PNL-Iv|Ariadni
600W Preset W/Night Light Ivory|Lewtron Electronics Ay 600PNL
Iv|Lewtron Electronics Ay-600PNL-1V|Lewtron Electronics
AY600PNLIV|Lewtron Electronics Ay-600PNL-Iv|Lootron
Electronics Ay 600PNL Iv|Lootron Electronics
Ay-600PNL-1V|Lootron Electronics AY600PNLIV|Lootron
Electronics Ay-600PNL-Iv|Lutron Ay 600PNL Iv|Lutron
Ay-600PNL-1V|Lutron AY600PNLIV|Lutron Ay-600PNL-Iv|Lutron
Electric Ay 600PNL Iv|
Weight per unit 0.2000 (lbs/each)
Product Category Lighting Dimmers
Features
actuator Toggle Switch
Coil Voltage 48.000 48.000
connection Screw Terminal
insulation Plastic
Material METAL/PLASTIC
Poles 1
Voltage Rating 120
Wattage 600
Material, Color, and Finish
Color Ivory
Dimensions and Weight
Size 4.60 in (117 mm) x 2.86 in (73 mm)
2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685
Descriptions
Description ARIADNI 600W SP NLITE IVORY
Long Description 00027557670425|0027557|027557670425|02755767042|67042|AY
600PNL IV|AY-600PNL-1V|AY600PNLIV|AY-600PNL-IV|ARIADNI
600W PRESET W/NIGHT LIGHT IVORY|Lewtron Electronics AY
600PNL IV|Lewtron Electronics AY-600PNL-1V|Lewtron
Electronics AY600PNLIV|Lewtron Electronics
AY-600PNL-IV|Lootron Electronics AY 600PNL IV|Lootron
Electronics AY-600PNL-1V|Lootron Electronics
AY600PNLIV|Lootron Electronics AY-600PNL-IV|Lutron AY
600PNL IV|Lutron AY-600PNL-1V|Lutron AY600PNLIV|Lutron
AY-600PNL-IV|LUTRON ELECTRIC AY 600PNL IV|
Product Type Obsolete-Ay 600W Preset W/Night Light Iv
Special Features Controls 600 W incandescent or halogen loads. Toggle turns
lights on/off. Slide up to brighten, down to dim. Includes amber
locator light.
Manufacturer Information
Brand Lutron
GTIN 00027557670425
Manufacturers Part Number AY-600PNL-IV
sub brand Ariadni
UPC 027557670425
Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories
Category Description Residential dimmers, motion sensors, controls, & photo cells
Type Preset dimmer with locator light, single-pole
Availability
Manufacturer Status Inactive
Status Inactive
Packaging
Carton 1
Weight Per each 0.2
Uses, Certifications, and Standards
Application Lighting Control
Enclosure Plastic
environmental conditions Indoor use only
Frequency Rating 50-60
Mounting WALLBOX
Operating Temperature 32 to 104 F (0 to 40 C)
standard UL, cUL